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Fuse Terminal Block, Push-in Design
Fuse Terminal Block
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DPAN-TFUL12 : 12/DP4AN-TFUL24 : 24/DP4N-

TFUL48 : 48
15

DPAN-TFUL12 : 12/DP4AN-TFUL24 : 24/DP4N-

TFUL48 : 48
15
24
10
24

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



Em]ﬂz END=EV

Delight Through Connections

REFERAWG) » UL/ CULIZXT I 10

i

RIRE LR

FORDRE YES
EOFRE YES
&= PRE(CC) 120
SBEEREE(CC) -40
i

eee ®
® e
* DPAN-TFULXX with LED display.
Part number LED Voltage
DP4N-TFUL12 with LED light 12V
DP4N-TFUL24 with LED light 24V
DP4N-TFUL48 with LED light 48V
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